
	
  18th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2014
PUNAKHA	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

HCC	
  -­‐	
  B4B Drongemtse Nyenga	
  Nga Good	
  Hand	
  United Rongkhar Thazey	
  Nga T	
  -­‐	
  Tara	
  Construction Dralha	
  Gyalp

Garuda Lingka	
  Toe T	
  -­‐	
  Tara	
  Construction United Mipham	
  
Construction Lakhor	
  Nga Chethuen	
  Nga Five	
  Shooters

Choglay	
  Namgyal Sanga	
  Choling N.	
  G	
  Yarphel	
  Const. Chador	
  Transport Mighty	
  Mustang Dra	
  Noen Sha	
  Phuntshum Hotel	
  Vara

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Oh	
  Pha	
  Na Choglay	
  Namgyal HCC	
  -­‐	
  B4B Garuda Choglay	
  Namgyal Good	
  Hand	
  United United Chador	
  Transport

Wang	
  Tshochen	
  
Gyalp

Mipham	
  
Construction Drongemtse Lingka	
  Toe Sanga	
  Choling Rongkhar Mipham	
  

Construction Mighty	
  Mustang

Spring	
  Water N.	
  G	
  Yarphel	
  Const. Nyenga	
  Nga DAW Norbugang	
  Nga T	
  -­‐	
  Tara	
  Construction Chethuen	
  Nga Sha	
  Phuntshum

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Thazey	
  Nga Lakhor	
  Nga Norbugang	
  Nga Sanga	
  Choling Garuda	
   HCC	
  -­‐	
  B4B Chador	
  Transport Drongemtse

Dralha	
  Gyalp Five	
  Shooters Sha	
  Phuntshum Mighty	
  Mustang United Good	
  Hand	
  United Dra	
  Noen Rongkhar

Oh	
  Pha	
  Na Wang	
  Tshochen	
  
Gyalp Spring	
  Water Hotel	
  Vara Lakhor	
  Nga Thazey	
  Nga Oh	
  Pha	
  Na Dralha	
  Gyalp

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Nyenga	
  Nga Lingka	
  Toe Dra	
  Noen DAW

DAW Five	
  Shooters Hotel	
  Vara Chethuen	
  Nga

Norbugang	
  Nga N.	
  G	
  Yarphel	
  Const. Spring	
  Water Wang	
  Tshochen	
  
Gyalp

Monday July 14
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Friday  July 11 Saturday July 12 Sunday July 13
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Saturday July 19 Sunday July 20 Monday, July 21 Tuesday  July 22
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Tuesday July 15 Wednesday July 16 Thursday July 17 Friday July 18
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Wednesday July 23 Thursday July 24


